
Team A Team staff

Location Team B Team staff

Scorekeeper

Timekeeper

Time Started   Time Completed

Spectators

TEAM A Go Sa Bl Mi Tot A  Goals A  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

TEAM B Go Sa Bl Mi Tot B  Goals B  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

SAVES OF GOALIES TIME OUT USED: SUMMARY OF REFEREE REPORT:

A no. A no. B no. A: A:

Periods A B Sa Go Time Sa Go Time Sa Go Sa Go B: B:

1. Period

2. Period

3. Period

4. Period

OT Shot clock operator:

PS

Total Supervisor:

 = Powerplay goal against four D  =  Delayed penalty

 = Powerplay goal against three EN = Empty net First aid:

 = Shorthanded goal OG = Own goal

OT  = Overtime PS = Penalty shots

Shots Go = Goals, Sa = Saved, Bl = Blocked, Mi = Missed the net

Manager sig.

Team B

Manager sig.

Team A

Date

Time

OFFICIAL GAME REPORT

Competition

Game no.

l On-ice official:

B no.

Time

GAME SUMMARY

On-ice official:

27.12.2015

World Ringette Championships 2016

Team USA

Team Sweden U20

103

19:31 21:18

Arena 2

3

Jones David

Järvenpää Teemu

3 2
1 2
1 1
2 1

7 6

Graham Heather
Koskelainen Mika
Nuttunen Hannu
Rossetto Tim
Sadoway Kari
Sadoway Phyllis
Veale Beth

Alakärppä Martti
Frankernberg Eva
Hansen Jesper
Kaasinen Eevi
Peterback Gunilla
Rymell Bengt

1

13

8
5
0
0
0

4

2
2
0
0
0

15:00
14:56
00:00
00:00

29:56

1 Stevens Tara  G

3 Davidson Moira  
4 Moore Chelsea  1 1
5 Sadoway Trish  
6 Carter Margie  
8 Heacock Kimberly  
10 Livingstone Heather  2 2
13 Rossetto Brenda  
14 Oliphant Helen  
17 Muylle Tiffany  
18 Wheal Kasey  
19 Nowak Sarah  
21 Åkesson Taru  4 4
24 Thompson Carlye  

31

25

0
0
7
18
0

2

0
0
1
1
0

00:00
00:00
15:00
15:00

30:00

31 Dickin Jessica  G

37 Berry Denise  
44 Hill Haley  
88 Kleine Britt  

1

31

6
9
9
7
0

7

3
1
1
2
0

15:00
15:00
15:00
14:54

59:54

1 Väyrynen Alexandra  G

4 Frankenberg Kajsa  
7 Rymell Vania  
8 Riikola Emilia  2 2
10 Nikkola Reetta  4 4
11 Frankenberg Wilma  
15 Holm Satu  
16 Eklund Esther  
18 Peterback Jennifer  
20 Helsing Linnéa  
22 Witick Elin  
23 Karlsson Matilda  

30

30 Varpula Beatrice  G

1 7:19 10 17 3
2 8:26 21 44

1 8:44 8 7 10

3 11:33 4 88

2 13:47 10 22 11
3 15:36 8 10
4 17:25 10 8 7

11 2 5 21:54 23:41

4 23:41 10

24 2 7 28:13 30:13

5 35:51 21 24

8 2 13 37:22 39:22

5 37:41 10 22

3 2 9 41:30 43:30

15 2 11 47:09 48:09

6 47:54 10 8 11

6 48:09 21 44 13

6 2 9 49:30 51:30
88 2 7 53:30 55:30

7 59:48 21 24

-
-
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-

-

-

-


